1
2
3
4
5
6
A B C D E F G H
A B C D E
1
2
3
5
6
UNIT:
1 of 1
mm PAGE/TOLERANCES: ±0.3mm
DATE
REV DESCRIPTION DATE ECN NO.
CUSTOMER P/N
F G H
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
APPROVED BY
SCT P/NREVISIONS
RoHS CompliantWeight:    g/pcs
Rev
A2022.04.11
Peng
CUSTOMER
C
INITIAL RELEASEA
B
SCT-CPT005L600+150
1
No PART NO UNIT Q'TY REMARKDESCRIPTION
MM 5700UL1007 18AWG(34x0.178TS) Wire OD:2.1mm Color:Black,L=600mm*8+150mm*6UL100718TSBK201
2
3
4
5
6
SCT4201MH-6+2BBK103 MX4.2 Pitch 4.2mm 2x3Pin+2Pin Male Housing,Color:Black
MM 160UL1007 20AWG(21x0.178TS) Wire OD:1.8mm Color:Yellow,L=80mm*2UL100720TSBK201
PCS 1
PCS 2
23PCSSCT4201FTPS115H MX4.2 Female Terminal For 4.20mm Pitch Housing,Phosphor Bronze Tin-Plated
7 615
HAB-OD790 Heat Shrink Adhesive-Lined Tube OD:7.9mm,Color:Black,L=25mm*4 100
HPB-OD900 Plastic Braid OD:9.0mm Color:Black,L=525mm+90mm
MM
MM
SCT4201MH-204BBK103 MX4.2 Pitch 4.2mm 2x4Pin Male Housing,Color:Black
1
4
5
8
P1 P3
1 6 7
3 5
6
45
1
4
5
8
1
4
5
8P2
COLORP2
Black
PIN ASSIGNMENT
Black
P1
1
2
3
P3
1
3
2
Black
Black
Black(20AWG)
Black
Black
Black(20AWG)
5
7
6
7
6
5
2
4
3
2
1
5
5
6
7
7
6
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
4
8
8
8 4Black
Black
P1:1Pin：NC
LYao